      GS2901/2903       DUAL AND QUAD DIFFERENTIAL COMPARATORS
Novemer 2022-REV_V0                     1/10
Features
 Wide Supply Voltage Range
 Single Supply: 2.0V to 36V
 Dual Supplies: ±1.0V to ±18V
 Low Supply Current Drain: GS2903:0.6mA
GS2901:0.9mA

        GS2901/2903
 Novemer 2022-REV_V0                      3/10
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
GS2903 Dual
GS2903-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS2903
GS2903-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS2903
GS2901 Quad
GS2901-TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000 GS2901
GS2901-SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500 GS2901
        GS2901/2903
 Novemer 2022-REV_V0                      4/10
Electrical Characteristics
(At VS = 5.0V, GND=0V, TA=25oC, unless otherwise noted.)